

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO:1767 OF 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Ganga Kumar Chakravarthula, learned Standing Counsel for Andhra University. At request, for getting instructions in the matter, post on 29.01.2026. _____ VN, J CHS	

--	--	--	--